
Meeting title WTD Informational Open House: WPTP RSP/Grit Rehabilitation Project - October 18, 2023
Registered 18
Attended 27
Unidentified participants 1

2. Participants
Registration first name Registration last name Registration email Role Registration status Organization
Ping Liu pliu@flatironcorp.com Attendee Registered Flatiron Corp
Amy FosterBusch afosterbusch@derianinc.com Attendee Registered Derian Inc.
Nathan Trevor NTrevor@flatironcorp.com Attendee Registered Flatiron West Construction
Edwina Singal EdwinaSingal@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
Kevin Birchok Kevin.Birchok@jacobs.com Attendee Jacobs
Kirk Jackson kjackson@pumptechnw.com Attendee Registered PumpTech
Kirk Jackson kjackson@pumptechnw.com Attendee Registered PumpTech
Michael Hatcher michael.hatcher@ecpowerslife.com Attendee Registered EC Electric
Lauretha Ruffin n-lruffin@kingcounty.gov Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
Raphael Victor raphael.victor@sixense-group.com Attendee Registered Sixense Inc
Sam Yaghmaie samyaghmaie@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
Jarod Hamlin jarodh@velectric.com Registered Valley Electric
Rick Bagby rbagby@pullman-services.com Registered Pullman
Nic Roestel nic.roestel@holmbergco.com Registered Holmberg Mechanical 
John Mahoney jmahoney@tannerpacific.com Registered Tanner Pacific Inc.
Cameron Clark cclark@carollo.com Registered Carollo
Laura Nolan laura.nolan@hdrinc.com Registered HDR
Tommy Poole tommy@municon.net Registered Municon West Coast
Geoff Owen geoff.owen@kiewit.com Registered Kiewit Infrastructure
Brian Kasen BrianKasen@kennedyjenks.com Registered Kennedy Jenks

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Role
Navarro, Diane Organizer
Sam Yaghmaie Presenter
Jordan, Melissa Presenter
Kasick, Karla Attendee



Rahman, Mizanur Presenter
Buck, David Presenter
Decoteau, Jillian Attendee
Stephens, Heather Attendee
Baca, Joe Presenter
Gartrell, Ellrol Presenter
Tseng, Mike Attendee
Liu, Ping Attendee
Amy Foster-Busch Attendee
Trevor, Nathan Attendee
Tello, Lorena Presenter
Edwina Singal Attendee
Birchok, Kevin Presenter
Roth, Trisha Attendee
Zamperin, Steven Attendee
Palepu, Sekhar Attendee
Kirk Attendee
Michael Hatcher Attendee
Ruffin, Lauretha Attendee
Maganis, Michelle Attendee
VICTOR Raphael Attendee


	_- Attendance report 10-18-23 (

